6th April
12.00pm (GMT)

12.05pm

12.15pm

12.45pm
1.00pm
1.20pm

13th April
12.00pm
12.05pm
12.15pm

12.30pm
12.45pm
1.00pm
1.15pm
1.30pm

20th April
12.00pm
12.10pm
12.25pm
12.40pm
12.50pm
1.00pm
1.15pm
1.30pm

27th April
12.00pm
12.10pm
12.25pm
12.40pm
12.50pm
1.00pm
1.15pm
1.30pm

Panel Discussion

Speaker 1

Speaker 2

Speaker 3
Panel Discussion

Speaker 1
Speaker 2
Speaker 3
Speaker 4
Panel Discussion

Speaker 1
Speaker 2
Speaker 3
Speaker 4
Panel Discussion
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International Forum
for the Aftercare
of Racehorses

IFAR Conference Schedule 2021

Session 1 - Aftercare - Racing's Responsibility
Welcome
IFAR Chair Update

Breeder/Owner/Trainer “Exploring racing’s obligations for racehorse aftercare and recognising the Thoroughbred’s

multidisciplinary athletic potential.”

Versatility of the Thoroughbred & Cross Training
Open Q&A led by, Moderator
Conference Closes

Session 2 - Aftercare for Racing Administrators & Regulators

Welcome

1/ST Racing and the Commitment to Aftercare

Insight to the motivations and method to attain comprehensive traceability of the New Zealand Thoroughbred
population, and the importance of communications

"Do you know where my horse is now? Making sure we know where our horse are, before and after racing"

A Western Australian Perspective on Thoroughbred Aftercare

Open Q&A led by, Moderator
Conference Closes

Session 3 - Global Insights on Aftercare (Aftercare provides, Equine Charities)
Welcome

TAA - Exit To Racing Map

Equine Assisted Therapy

Case Study - Ireland

Case Study - Argentina

Open Q&A led by, Moderator
Conference Closes

Session 4 - Aftercare for Racing Industry Participants: Owners, Breeders and Trainers
Welcome

Thoroughbred Aftercare Welfare Working Group

Alas poor Shergar we knew him well - animals, values and community expectations
Dangers of 'The one Last Start'

The Aftercare Toolkit

Open Q&A led by, Moderator
Conference Closes

Moderator - Nick Luck
Di Arbuthnot

Nemone Routh

Anita & Graham Motion
Jessica Harrington

Yogi Breisner

Moderator

Moderator - Caroline Searcy
Aidan Butler
Martin Burns

Simon Cooper
Dr. Anna Smet

Moderator

Moderator - Donna Brothers
Stacie Clark & Kristin Werner
Lisa Coffey

John Osborne

Dr. Ignacio Pavlovsky

Moderator

Moderator - Francesca Cumani
Tom Reilly

Mark Fisher

Dr. Chris Riggs

Dr. Eliot Forbes

Moderator



