

## **IFAR Conference Schedule 2021**

6th April		Socion 1 Aftercare Pacina's Perpensibility	
6th April 12.00pm (GMT)		Session 1 - Aftercare - Racing's Responsibility Welcome	Moderator - Nick Luck
12.00pm (GWT)		IFAR Chair Update	Di Arbuthnot
12.05pm	Panel Discussion	•	Nemone Routh
12.13pm	ratiei Discussion	Breeder/Owner/Trainer "Exploring racing's obligations for racehorse aftercare and recognising the Thoroughbred's	Anita & Graham Motion
		multidisciplinary athletic potential."	
12.45		Variatility of the Thereworkhard & Cross Training	Jessica Harrington
12.45pm		Versatility of the Thoroughbred & Cross Training	Yogi Breisner
1.00pm		Open Q&A led by, Moderator	NA - da maka m
1.20pm		Conference Closes	Moderator
13th April		Session 2 - Aftercare for Racing Administrators & Regulators	
12.00pm		Welcome	Moderator - Caroline Searcy
12.05pm		1/ST Racing and the Commitment to Aftercare	Aidan Butler
12.15pm	Speaker 1	Insight to the motivations and method to attain comprehensive traceability of the New Zealand Thoroughbred population, and the importance of communications	Martin Burns
12.30pm	Speaker 2	"Do you know where my horse is now? Making sure we know where our horse are, before and after racing"	Simon Cooper
12.45pm	Speaker 3	A Western Australian Perspective on Thoroughbred Aftercare	Dr. Anna Smet
1.00pm	Panel Discussion	A Western Australian Ferspective on Moroagnisted Artereare	Dr. Attind Street
1.15pm	Tanci Discassion	Open Q&A led by, Moderator	
1.30pm		Conference Closes	Moderator
20th April		Session 3 - Global Insights on Aftercare (Aftercare provides, Equine Charities)	
12.00pm		Welcome	Moderator - Donna Brothers
12.10pm	Speaker 1	TAA - Exit To Racing Map	Stacie Clark & Kristin Werner
12.25pm	Speaker 2	Equine Assisted Therapy	Lisa Coffey
12.40pm	Speaker 3	Case Study - Ireland	John Osborne
12.50pm	Speaker 4	Case Study - Argentina	Dr. Ignacio Pavlovsky
1.00pm	Panel Discussion		
1.15pm		Open Q&A led by, Moderator	
1.30pm		Conference Closes	Moderator
27th April		Session 4 - Aftercare for Racing Industry Participants: Owners, Breeders and Trainers	
12.00pm		Welcome	Moderator - Francesca Cumani
12.10pm	Speaker 1	Thoroughbred Aftercare Welfare Working Group	Tom Reilly
12.25pm	Speaker 2	Alas poor Shergar we knew him well - animals, values and community expectations	Mark Fisher
12.40pm	Speaker 3	Dangers of 'The one Last Start'	Dr. Chris Riggs
12.50pm	Speaker 4	The Aftercare Toolkit	Dr. Eliot Forbes
1.00pm	Panel Discussion		
1.15pm		Open Q&A led by, Moderator	
1.30pm		Conference Closes	Moderator
•			